
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
12:00 AM Milk Street Radio
1:00 AM People's Pharmacy
2:00 AM Bible Bible Bible Bible Bible Bible Bible
3:00 AM A Night on the Town Freakonomics RT Wkend (repeat) Reveal Hidden Brain Inside Appalachia A Night on the Town (repeat)
4:00 AM Daily Book Read (Repeat) Daily Book Read (Repeat) Daily Book Read (Repeat) Daily Book Read (Repeat) Daily Book Read (Repeat) Daily Book Read (Repeat) Daily Book Read (Repeat)
5:00 AM Yoga Yoga Yoga Yoga Yoga Yoga Yoga
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
8:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:00 PM
9:30 PM

10:00 PM
10:30 PM
11:00 PM
11:30 PM

Classic Literature

Covid Schedule 2021

Monday Book Best Seller (repeat) Wednesday Book Thursday Book Friday Book

Charlottesville Daily 
Progress/Danville Register and 

Bee/Lynchburg

Classic Literature (repeat)
Roanoke Times (repeat) Roanoke Times 

New Yorker With Good Reason

Historical Book (repeat)

Wait Wait Don't Tell Me Roanoke Times Weekend (repeat) TED Radio Hour Planet Money Local Area Papers (repeat) It's Been A Minute

Historical Book (repeat) Historical Book (repeat) Historical Book (repeat)

Wednesday Book (repeat) Thursday Book (repeat) Friday Book (repeat)

Planet Money/How I Built This

Charlottesville Daily 
Progress/Danville Register and 

Bee/Lynchburg

Charlottesville Daily 
Progress/Danville Register and 

Bee/Lynchburg

On Being Travel w/Rick Steves This American Life

Snap Judgment

Snap Judgment

Saturday Book (repeat)

Science Friday

Bible Bible Bible Bible

Science Fiction Book (repeat)Roanoke Times Roanoke Times 

Freakonomics

With Good Reason Moth Radio Hour TED Radio Hour Local Area Papers RadioLab

Weekend Book (repeat)

On Being

Historical Book Historical Book

Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville 
Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)

Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville 
Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)

Historical Book Historical Book

Daily Book Daily Book Daily Book Daily Book Daily Book Daily Book

Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville 
Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)

Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville 
Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)

Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville 
Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)Science Friday (repeat)

Daily Book

Historical Book (repeat)

Sunday Book (repeat)

Historical Book (repeat) Historical Book (repeat)

Historical Book Historical Book Historical Book

Sunday Book 

Roanoke Times Weekend

Monday Book (repeat)

Yoga

BBC News

Roanoke Times 

Best Sellers

Yoga

People's Pharmacy

Bible Bible Bible

Weekend Book 

Yoga

Reveal

It's Been A Minute

Roanoke Times (repeat)

Yoga Yoga Yoga Yoga

BBC News BBC News BBC News BBC News

Roanoke Times 

Local Area Papers

Charlottesville Daily 
Progress/Danville Register and 

Bee/Lynchburg

Roanoke Times (repeat)

Local Area Papers (repeat)

RadioLab

Charlottesville Daily 
Progress/Danville Register and 

Bee/Lynchburg

Roanoke Times 

Roanoke Times (repeat)

Hidden Brain

Science Fiction Book

Saturday Book 


	RRS

