Г	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
12:00 AM	Science Friday (repeat)	(repeat) Milk Street Radio	Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville	Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville	Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville	Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville	Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville
1:00 AM	Science i nday (repeat)	People's Pharmacy	Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)	Register and Bee/Lynchburg (repeat)			
2:00 AM	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible
3:00 AM	A Night on the Town	Freakonomics	RT Wkend (repeat)	Reveal	Hidden Brain	Inside Appalachia	A Night on the Town (repeat)
4:00 AM	Daily Book Read (Repeat)	Daily Book Read (Repeat)	Daily Book Read (Repeat)	Daily Book Read (Repeat)	Daily Book Read (Repeat)	Daily Book Read (Repeat)	Daily Book Read (Repeat)
5:00 AM	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga
6:00 AM 6:30 AM	Historical Book	Historical Book	Historical Book	Historical Book	Historical Book	Historical Book	Historical Book
7:00 AM 7:30 AM	Daily Book	Daily Book	Daily Book	Daily Book	Daily Book	Daily Book	Daily Book
8:00 AM 8:30 AM	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga	Yoga
9:00 AM 9:30 AM	Best Sellers	BBC News	Science Fiction Book				
10:00 AM 10:30 AM	Weekend Book						Hidden Brain
11:00 AM 11:30 AM	Sunday Book	Monday Book	Best Seller (repeat)	Wednesday Book	Thursday Book	Friday Book	Saturday Book
12:00 PM 12:30 PM	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible	Bible
1:00 PM 1:30 PM	Weekend Book (repeat)	Roanoke Times	Science Fiction Book (repeat)				
2:00 PM 2:30 PM	People's Pharmacy			On Being	Snap Judgment		Freakonomics
3:00 PM 3:30 PM	With Good Reason	Roanoke Times Weekend Travel w/Rick Steves	Local Area Papers	Moth Radio Hour	TED Radio Hour	Local Area Papers	RadioLab
4:00 PM 4:30 PM	On Being			This American Life	RadioLab	Snap Judgment	Planet Money/How I Built This
5:00 PM 5:30 PM	Reveal	Charlottesville Daily Progress/Danville Register and Bee/Lynchburg	Science Friday				
6:00 PM 6:30 PM	It's Been A Minute						
7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Historical Book (repeat)	Historical Book (repeat)	Historical Book (repeat)	Historical Book (repeat)	Historical Book (repeat)	Historical Book (repeat)	Historical Book (repeat)
8:00 PM 8:30 PM	Sunday Book (repeat)	Monday Book (repeat) Roanoke Times Weekend (repeat)	Local Area Papers (repeat)	Wednesday Book (repeat)	Thursday Book (repeat)	Friday Book (repeat)	Saturday Book (repeat)
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me			TED Radio Hour	Planet Money	Local Area Papers (repeat)	It's Been A Minute
10:00 PM 10:30 PM	Classic Literature (repeat)	e (repeat) Roanoke Times (repeat)	Roanoke Times (repeat)	Roanoke Times (repeat)	Roanoke Times	Roanoke Times (repeat)	Classic Literature
11:00 PM 11:30 PM	Classic Enclature (repeat)			New Yorker	With Good Reason		
Covid Schedule 2021							

Covid Schedule 2021